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Mentel, Paige 16238 41 2 26 21PA 9

Hanson, Rachael 9057.5 32 2 24 14MN 3

Dudley, Jason/Amanda 7029 26 8 8OH 8

Moore, Melia 6924 21 4 5TX 4

Rud, Kellee 5866 38 8 4MN 3

Cobb, Leslie 5056 38 11 11CA 2

Olson, Corey 4921 41 1 12MN 3

Long, Lorelei 4835 42 3 28 24PA 9

Greger, Cheri 4822 32 5 10ND 3

Ankrom, Amy 4149 14 6 7OH 8

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS
OPEN OVERALL SWEEPSTAKES

BOB BOSDIST

Guye, Ashlyn 3979 34 1 1 23 22VA 9

Tafoya/Fraser, Thomas/Lindsey 3400 17 9 7MI 8

Davis, Riker 3065 39 2 5CA 2

Torkelson, Grace 2904 21 1 14 13MN 3

Wilson, Reagan 2447 15 8 9IN 8

Christman, Parker & Preston 2339 11 11 9OH 8

Isbell, Abigail 2178 44 1 1 11 10OK 4

Knutzen, Kendall 2083 18 10 10WA 1

Briggs, Presley 1759 27 6 4TX 4

Duncan, Evynn 1449 18 5 6TX 4

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS
YOUTH OVERALL SWEEPSTAKES

BOB BOSDIST

2021 NALRC Lionhead Sweepstakes Updated 03/01/2022

OPEN SWEEPSTAKES BY DISTRICT
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OPEN HERDSMAN POINTS
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Guye, Ashlyn 34 13VA

Knutzen, Kendall 18 12WA

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 24 9OK

Isbell, Abigail 44 9OK

Duncan, Evynn 18 7TX

Briggs, Presley 27 6TX

Tafoya/Fraser, Thomas/Lindsey 17 5MI

Christman, Parker & Preston 11 4OH

Davis, Riker 39 4CA

Dill, Lauren 14 4CA

EXHIBITOR ST SHS PTSDIST
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Mentel, Paige 41 24PA

Hanson, Rachael 32 18MN

Owens/Morris, Victoria/Leslie 28 17CA

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 45 11RI

Reeves, Ellen 35 11OK

Ankrom, Amy 14 10OH

Cobb, Leslie 38 10CA

Young, Christopher 29 10OK

Guye, Dawn 36 9VA

Schlemmer, Cori 20 9IN

EXHIBITOR ST SHS PTSDIST

YOUTH HERDSMAN POINTS

OPEN QUALITY POINTS
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Guye, Ashlyn 34 38 8VA 9 46

Isbell, Abigail 44 22 7OK 4 29

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 24 18 10OK 4 28

Knutzen, Kendall 18 20 7WA 1 27

Torkelson, Grace 21 22 4MN 3 26

Briggs, Presley 27 12 4TX 4 16

Duncan, Evynn 18 10 6TX 4 16

Mathre, Thorsten 21 16TX 4 16

Tafoya/Fraser, Thomas/Lindsey 17 10 3MI 8 13

Christman, Parker & Preston 11 8 3OH 8 11

EXHIBITOR ST SHS BOB BOSDIST
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Mentel, Paige 41 48 20PA 9 68

Hanson, Rachael 32 48 13MN 3 61

Long, Lorelei 42 44 15PA 9 59

Reeves, Ellen 35 42 4OK 4 46

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 45 28 18RI 7 46

Owens/Morris, Victoria/Leslie 28 20 16CA 2 36

Cobb, Leslie 38 22 11CA 2 33

Simpkins, Heather 23 24 3OH 8 27

Young, Christopher 29 12 12OK 4 24

Schlemmer, Cori 20 18 5IN 8 23

EXHIBITOR ST SHS BOB BOSDIST

YOUTH QUALITY POINTS
PTS PTS
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2
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Shannon, Nita 1063 7 2 1WA 1

Hunt, Wreatha 730 7 1OR 1

Kunter, Tiffany 633 9 2WA 1

Hooper, Maria 567 5 2 2WA 1

Purdom, Lauren 390 3WA 1
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4

5

Cobb, Leslie 5056 38 11 11CA 2

Owens/Morris, Victoria/Leslie 3318 28 10 16CA 2

Taylor, Theresa 1959 15 8 1CA 2

Foote/Trujillo, Rachel/Corrine 496 5CA 2

McGlothlin, Cierra 492 2CA 2
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3
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Hanson, Rachael 9057.5 32 2 24 14MN 3

Rud, Kellee 5866 38 8 4MN 3

Olson, Corey 4921 41 1 12MN 3

Greger, Cheri 4822 32 5 10ND 3

Dawley, Christine 3370 32 3 3WI 3
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Moore, Melia 6924 21 4 5TX 4

Young, Christopher 3129 29 1 6 12OK 4

Reeves, Ellen 2845 35 21 9OK 4

Downing, Leslie 2813 29 6 5TX 4

Young, Tressa 1499 28 2 3OK 4
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Tijerina, Neva 34 4IL 5
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Bourlier, Rebekah 2298.5 14 1 3 6TN 6

Jones-Bohannon, Katie 2255 18 2 4TN 6

Chen/Clark, Yvonne/Fernando 2020 29 4 3GA 6

Kmetz, Melissa 1665 14 1 2TN 6

Jones, Nancy 1121 10 4 1TN 6
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4
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Di Lorenzo, Christopher 3061 45 2 14 24RI 7

Ordway, Melissa 1565 21 8 1NY 7

Dakowicz, Dianne 323 5 3 2NH 7

Burek, Kimberly 98 5 3 2NY 7

Sharp, Christine 98 3 2MA 7
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Dudley, Jason/Amanda 7029 26 8 8OH 8

Ankrom, Amy 4149 14 6 7OH 8

Simpkins, Heather 3366 23 1 12 4OH 8

Brak, Catherine 2693 11 1 1KY 8

Spotts, Samantha 2453 26 1 7MI 8
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Mentel, Paige 16238 41 2 26 21PA 9

Long, Lorelei 4835 42 3 28 24PA 9

Sienkiel, Alisha 3683 39 1 1PA 9

Guye, Dawn 3642 36 9 5VA 9

McGhee/Blazek, Kelly/Debbie 1975 5 1 3 2VA 9

YOUTH SWEEPSTAKES BY DISTRICT

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS BOB BOSDIST

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS BOB BOSDIST
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Knutzen, Kendall 2083 18 10 10WA 1

Friedrich, Isobell 120 5 1 1WA 1

Cox, Kimber 90 2WA 1

Binder, Kaitlyn 40 2WY 1
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5

Davis, Riker 3065 39 2 5CA 2

Popejoy, Shelby 556 11 2 1CA 2

Hoelzeman, Breanna 520 9 1 2AZ 2

Dill, Lauren 349 14 4 10CA 2

Popejoy, Lexie 223 11 2 1CA 2
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Torkelson, Grace 2904 21 1 14 13MN 3

Wenzler, Alexandra 826 7 2 1MN 3

Freel, Nataley 732 2 1NE 3

Norman, Kiera 698 5MN 3

Taylor, Skylar 498 12 3IA 3
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Isbell, Abigail 2178 44 1 1 11 10OK 4

Briggs, Presley 1759 27 6 4TX 4

Duncan, Evynn 1449 18 5 6TX 4

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 1182 24 1 9 11OK 4

Mobley, Madison 1002.5 21 1 3 4AR 4
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Greufe, Addison 87 3 2 1MO 5
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Stinson, Ethan 280 8 3TN 6

Meche, Ethan 47 3LA 6
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McDevitt, Jack 956.5 18 1 3 11 8ME 7
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Tafoya/Fraser, Thomas/Lindsey 3400 17 9 7MI 8

Wilson, Reagan 2447 15 8 9IN 8

Christman, Parker & Preston 2339 11 11 9OH 8

Tafoya, Thomas 768 8 4 3MI 8

Kruty, Gracelyn 321 8 1 4OH 8
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Guye, Ashlyn 3979 34 1 1 23 22VA 9

Hook, Aceilyn 286 9 1 5PA 9

O'Leary, Diana 256 18 1 1VA 9

1 18 27WA 1Knutzen, Kendall

EXHIBITOR ST SHS QPDIST

1 5 6WA 1Hooper, Maria

EXHIBITOR ST SHS QPDIST

OPEN QUALITY POINTS BY DISTRICT YOUTH QUALITY POINTS BY DISTRICT
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7 5WA 1Shannon, Nita

4 2AK 1Andrus, Alicia

7 2OR 1Hunt, Wreatha

9 2WA 1Kunter, Tiffany
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Dill, Lauren 14 10CA 2

Davis, Riker 39 7CA 2

Hoelzeman, Breanna 9 4AZ 2

Popejoy, Lexie 11 4CA 2

Popejoy, Shelby 11 4CA 2

1

2
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4

5

28CA 2 36Owens/Morris, Victoria/Leslie

38CA 2 33Cobb, Leslie

15CA 2 17Taylor, Theresa

6AZ 2 6Nelson, LeAnn

10CA 2 2Hooper, Koelyn

1

2
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21MN 3 26Torkelson, Grace

8MN 3 6Hemshrot, Haylee

4NE 3 5Diaz, Regina

7MN 3 4Wenzler, Alexandra

1IA 3 1Eckard, Tori
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32MN 3 61Hanson, Rachael

38MN 3 20Rud, Kellee

18IA 3 19Naill, Amber

32ND 3 15Greger, Cheri

29IA 3 14McCullough, Linda
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Isbell, Abigail 44 29OK 4

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 24 28OK 4

Briggs, Presley 27 16TX 4

Duncan, Evynn 18 16TX 4

Mathre, Thorsten 21 16TX 4
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35 46OK 4Reeves, Ellen

29 24OK 4Young, Christopher

29 17TX 4Downing, Leslie

15 14TX 4Duncan, Kasie & Sean

21 13TX 4Moore, Melia
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Greufe, Addison 3 5MO 51

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

Stinson, Ethan 8 2TN 61
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14 126Bourlier, Rebekah

29 116Chen/Clark, Yvonne/Fernando

12 96Brady, Shelley

10 96Jones, Nancy

14 96Kitts, Steve
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McDevitt, Jack 18 4ME 71
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45 46RI 7Di Lorenzo, Christopher

21 17NY 7Ordway, Melissa

5 4NH 7Dakowicz, Dianne

3 4MA 7Sharp, Christine

3 2VT 7Devlin, Terri
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Tafoya/Fraser, Thomas/Lindsey 17 13MI 8

Christman, Parker & Preston 11 11OH 8

Wilson, Reagan 15 11IN 8

Tafoya, Thomas 8 7MI 8

Betts, Aubrey 4 4OH 8
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23 27OH 8Simpkins, Heather

20 23IN 8Schlemmer, Cori

14 16OH 8Ankrom, Amy

26 16OH 8Dudley, Jason/Amanda

6 10IN 8Simmons, Andrea
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Guye, Ashlyn 34 46VA 9

Hook, Aceilyn 9 6PA 9

O'Leary, Diana 18 3VA 9

1

2

3

4
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41 68PA 9Mentel, Paige

42 59PA 9Long, Lorelei

36 23VA 9Guye, Dawn

5 8VA 9McGhee/Blazek, Kelly/Debbie

26 7PA 9Shreiner Coder, Keisha

NOT ALL ANIMALS LISTED BELOW MAY QUALIFY FOR HERDSMAN AWARDS
AT LEAST 3 LEGS FOR BOB AND/OR BOS ARE REQUIRED TO WIN HERDSMAN AWARDS



Long, Lorelei 362 233 2115RCJ2 81520

Mentel, Paige 912 164 1076JF20 4

McGhee/Blazek, Kelly/Debbie 256 1036POP 2780

Mentel, Paige 974 974SE20 4

Simpkins, Heather 296 834OLV 3538

Mentel, Paige 416 834OC21 3418

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 356 401 757GLD 13

Hanson, Rachael 234 113 681NHTA 5334

Mentel, Paige 390 602OT21 4212

Hanson, Rachael 304 576.5NHCA 3272.5

Rud, Kellee 522 31 553LA 6

Owens/Morris, Victoria/Leslie 346 203 549DET2 5

Young, Christopher 176 26 548FYL21 3346

Reeves, Ellen 448 78 526WCC 6

Sienkiel, Alisha 70 465WWL 1395

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS

OPEN LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

Torkelson, Grace 546 43 878GT8 6289

Isbell, Abigail 74 431SIL 2234 123

Isbell, Abigail 334 334WBB 6

Guye, Ashlyn 126 333WTST 4207

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 86 16 311WN 4209

Christman, Parker & Preston 212 212B71 1

Hook, Aceilyn 108 192PEC 384

Briggs, Presley 170 170DANI 3

Guye, Ashlyn 88 79 167RN 3

Davis, Riker 162 162MF2 1

Freel, Nataley 152 152TF37 1

Wilson, Reagan 140 140JB2 2

Briggs, Presley 138 138PEARL 2

Mobley, Madison 42 137.5BCF 195.5

Guye, Ashlyn 62 21 137JOHNNY 354

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS

YOUTH LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

# Legs

# Legs

ALL ANIMALS LISTED BELOW HAVE QUALIFIED FOR HERDSMAN AWARDS
EACH ANIMAL LISTED HAS AT LEAST 3 BOB AND/OR BOS LEGS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS



Long, Lorelei 362 233 2115RCJ2 81520

Mentel, Paige 912 164 1076JF20 4

Mentel, Paige 974 974SE20 4

Mentel, Paige 416 834OC21 3418

Simpkins, Heather 296 834OLV 3538

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 356 401 757GLD 13

Hanson, Rachael 234 113 681NHTA 5334

Mentel, Paige 390 602OT21 4212

Hanson, Rachael 304 576.5NHCA 3272.5

Rud, Kellee 522 31 553LA 6

Owens/Morris, Victoria/Leslie 346 203 549DET2 5

Young, Christopher 176 26 548FYL21 3346

Reeves, Ellen 448 78 526WCC 6

Hanson, Rachael 456 456NHMP 4

Schweikert, Emily 312 122 434BE73 3

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS
OPEN LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

Torkelson, Grace 546 43 878GT8 6289

Isbell, Abigail 334 334WBB 6

Guye, Ashlyn 126 333WTST 4207

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 86 16 311WN 4209

Hook, Aceilyn 108 192PEC 384

Briggs, Presley 170 170DANI 3

Guye, Ashlyn 88 79 167RN 3

Guye, Ashlyn 62 21 137JOHNNY 354

Mathre, Thorsten 136 136GGMK 3

Duncan, Evynn 54 76 130LSR28 3

Guye, Ashlyn 128 128BRI 3

Knutzen, Kendall 94 33 127FFAC 3

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 92 27 119W244 3

Clinkenbeard, Lauren 88 18 106W236 4

Mathre, Thorsten 102 102RM155 3

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS
YOUTH LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

# Legs

# Legs

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS


